Best Group Performances

Women

50, 100, 200, 400m distances

Group

Name
8 Micaela Jonsson
8 Micaela Jonsson
8 Rieke Lihr
8 Saskia Ahrens
8 Rieke Lihr
7 Lia Neubert
7 Lia Neubert
7 Michelle Thiele
7 Charlotte Bohner
7 Tessa Klaus
6 Franziska Fischer
6 Franziska Fischer
6 Tosca Schmidt
6 Charlotte Wendlandt
6 Simone Lauridsen
5 Caroline Erichsen
5 Caroline Erichsen
5 Kim Losensky
5 Kim Losensky
5 Emilia LUders
4 Laura Maki
4 Mari-Louise Tran
4 Emilie Beckmann
4 Rikke Svejgard Nielsen
4 Rikke Svejgard Nielsen
3 Sidse Kehlet
3 Sidse Kehlet
3 Hilla Kortetjarvi
3 Essi Schrey
3 Anu Bergstrém
2 Juliane Reinhold
2 Juliane Reinhold
2 Rikke Nissen
2 Chelsea Shaul
2 Anna Kemeri
1 Lindsay Delmar
1 Lindsay Delmar
1 Katrine Holm Sgrensen
1 Katrine Holm Sgrensen
1 Line Praest Lauridsen
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Team

S71

S71

Osc Bremerhaven

Sv Neptun Kiel

Osc Bremerhaven

Sv Halle E.v.

Sv Halle E.v.

Team Westsachsen
Berliner Tsc

Sv Halle E.v.

Team Westsachsen
Team Westsachsen
Team Westsachsen
Berliner Tsc

West Swim Esbjerg
Birkerod Svemmeklub
Birkerad Svemmekliub

Esv Frankfurt(oder) 48 E.v.
Esv Frankfurt(oder) 48 E.v.

Birkerad Svgmmeklub
Raision Urheilijat
Landskrona Simsallskap
Tune I.LF. Svgmmeafdeling
West Swim Esbjerg
West Swim Esbjerg
West Swim Esbjerg
West Swim Esbjerg
Raision Urheilijat
Raision Urheilijat
Raision Urheilijat

Ssg Leipzig

Ssg Leipzig

Nakskov Svemme Klub
University of Calgary S C
University of Calgary S C
University of Calgary S C
University of Calgary S C
Swim Team Esbjerg
Swim Team Esbjerg
West Swim Esbjerg

Point
261
251
221
214
213
383
376
342
315
314
452
442
428
410
407
571
564
545
532
529
656
637
610
606
596
710
708
636
629
616
831
792
719
709
700
874
852
805
796
752



